
MONDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAYTUESDAY

PLENARY SESSION

GROUP SESSION

FOOD SESSION

FOOD SESSION

PLENARY SESSION

FOOD SESSION

FOOD SESSION

SOCIAL SESSION

FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION

FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION

FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION

FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION

PLENARY SESSION PLENARY SESSION PLENARY SESSION PLENARY SESSION PLENARY SESSION

GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION GROUP SESSION GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION

GROUP SESSION

FOOD SESSION FOOD SESSION

SOCIAL SESSION

Welcome by the
organisers

Participant introductions

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Coffee & Tea Coffee & Tea Coffee & Tea Coffee & Tea Coffee & Tea

Progress reports Progress reports Progress reports

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cake Cake Cake

DinnerDinnerDinnerDinner

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Solving open problems
in small working groups

Excursion: Hike Goodbye & Departure

Formation of groups

Open problem session

Overview talk
Eric Sedgwick

Overview talk
Erin Chambers

Overview talk
Anna Lubiw

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Talk: Hsien-Chih Chang
Talk: Jonathan Spreer

Talk: Mikael
Vejdemo-Johansson
Talk: David Letscher

Talk: Dylan Thurston
Talk: TBA

Talk: Birgit Vogtenhuber
Talk: TBA

GROUP SESSION

Final work session
in small working groups
Discussion of future
plans

Progress reports

Dagstuhl Seminar 17072 • Applications of Topology to the Analysis of 1-Dimensional Objects


