	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
9:00	FOOD SESSION Welcome by the organisers	FOOD SESSION Talk: Hsien-Chih Chang Talk: Jonathan Spreer	FOOD SESSION Talk: Mikael Vejdemo-Johansson	FOOD SESSION Talk: Dylan Thurston Talk: TBA	FOOD SESSION Talk: Birgit Vogtenhuber Talk: TBA
10:00	Participant introductions PLENARY SESSION	Progress reports PLENARY SESSION	Talk: David Letscher Progress reports PLENARY SESSION	Progress reports PLENARY SESSION	Progress reports PLENARY SESSION
10.00	Coffee & Tea FOOD SESSION	Coffee & Tea FOOD SESSION	Coffee & Tea FOOD SESSION	Coffee & Tea FOOD SESSION	Coffee & Tea FOOD SESSION
11:00	Overview talk Anna Lubiw	Solving open problems in small working groups	Solving open problems in small working groups	Solving open problems in small working groups	Final work session in small working groups Discussion of future plans
	Overview talk Erin Chambers				
12:00	PLENARY SESSION	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION
12.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00					
	FOOD SESSION Overview talk	FOOD SESSION Solving open problems	FOOD SESSION Excursion: Hike	FOOD SESSION Solving open problems	FOOD SESSION Goodbye & Departure
14:00	Eric Sedgwick	in small working groups	Excui sion. nike	in small working groups	SOCIAL SESSION
15:00	Open problem session				
10.00	Formation of groups PLENARY SESSION	GROUP SESSION		GROUP SESSION	
16:00	Cake FOOD SESSION	Cake FOOD SESSION		Cake FOOD SESSION	
10.00	Solving open problems in small working groups	Solving open problems in small working groups		Solving open problems in small working groups	
17:00					
18:00	GROUP SESSION	GROUP SESSION	SOCIAL SESSION	GROUP SESSION	
10.00	Dinner FOOD SESSION	Dinner FOOD SESSION	Dinner FOOD SESSION	Dinner FOOD SESSION	